S o~ W N P

***Adopted***
AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO

House Bill NO. 1607

By Representative(s) Robinson(84)

AMEND line 11 by changing the figure "4,534,270.00" to
"4,784,270.00"

AMEND line 23 by changing the figure "100,000.00" to
"350,000.00"

AMEND line 26 by changing the figure "4,534,270.00" to
"4,784,270.00"

HRO5\HB1607A.J  *HRO5\HB1607A.J*
PAGE 1



